NEW!
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
1118
NEW!
RE
LA
YS
 &

1 kW
2 kW
3 kW
2 kW
4 kW
6 kW
RECOMMENDED LAMP LOADS
Heater Loads Lamp Loads
Solenoid Valves and Contactors Motor Loads
IDEC SOLID STATE RELAY
RSSDN
APPLICATION INFORMATION
INSTALLATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RSSDN-10A Solid-state relay, 10A continuous output current
RSSDN-25A Solid-state relay, 25A continuous output current
RSSDN-50A Solid-state relay, 50A continuous output current
RSSDN-75A Solid-state relay, 75A continuous output current
RSSDN-90A Solid-state relay, 90A continuous output current
• Install solid-state relays in dry, well-ventilated areas away from excessive heat.
• Use #6-32 screws, flat washers, and lock washers to secure mounting on heat sinks.
• Vertical mounting is recommended to allow air to flow unimpeded.
• A small-capacity load may not turn off due to the leakage current present after the solid-state relay has turned off. In this